C O U P L I N G S
XUT XUTCross Joint Type Flexible Coupling
Backlash Free, Cap Screw Fixing : 0.3 - 12Nm, 3 - 20mm Bores
Materials
Hub: Aluminium A2017
Spacer: Stainless Steel SUS304.
Bearing Pin: Hardened Steel SUJ2.
Bush: Abrasion resistant polyimide.

Static
Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Max.
Parallel
Offset
(mm)
Max.
Working
Angle
Mass†
g
XUT-15C 42,000 2.3 x 10-7 200 0.2 1° 8
XUT-20C 31,000 8.1 x 10-7 400 0.2 1° 16
XUT-25C 25,000 2.7 x 10-6 900 0.2 1° 33
XUT-30C 21,000 6.2 x 10-6 1,300 0.2 1° 53
XUT-35C 18,000 1.3 x 10-5 2,200 0.2 1° 81
XUT-40C 15,000 2.6 x 10-5 2,300 0.2 1° 120
Part
Number
Standard
Bores
ØD1, ØD2
Max
Bores
ØD1, ØD2 A B L W E F G M
Wrench
Torque
Nm
Rated ‡
Torque
Nm
Max ‡
Torque
Nm
XUT-15C 3 x 3 6 15 16 6 18 4 2.5 5.2 M2 0.5 0.3 0.6
XUT-20C 4 x 4 8 20 22 7 20 7 2.7 6.5 M2 0.5 0.6 1.2
XUT-25C 5 x 5 12 25 27 9 27 10 3.5 9 M2.5 1 1.2 2.4
XUT-30C 6 x 6 14 30 32 9.5 30 10 4 M3 1.5 2.4 4.8
XUT-35C 8 x 8 16 35 37 35 13 5 M4 2.5 4 8
XUT-40C 10 x 10 20 40 42 40 15 5.5 15 M4 2.5 6 12
W
F
LL
G